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SL.NO 

1 

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 

2 

3 

Child Development Centre 

4 

Medical College Campus, Thiruvananthapurarn -695 01, Kerala. Inda 
Phone 471 - 2553540 Fax0471-2447(061 

5 

(An autonomous Centre under Governent of Kerala) 

E-mail : cdctvpna gmal com, cdckeralaa rediffmail com 
Wehsite wwwdckerala org 

(entre of Excellence in ( hild Adolescent Developrnent Research. Teaching. 
Training, (lincal and Cornmunity services 

Following is the Rank List for the post of Graduate Apprentice Trainee in Library on contract 
basis with remuneration of Rs.7500/- per month for a period of one year prepared on the basis of the 
marks obtained in the interview held on 16.01.2025. This Rank List will be valid for a period of 6 months. 

MEDICAL COLLEGE,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

NOTIFICATION 

NAME 

Vaisakh VS 

Silpa Ashok 

Gopitha T 

Anjana S 

Reshma Unni 

DOB 

02.04.1998 

18.08.1998 

03.04.1992 

08.03.1997 

16.12.1996 

RANK 

3 

4 

17.01.2025 

5 

Sd/ 
Dr.Deepa Bhaskaran 
Director-in-charge 
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