

Child Development Centre

(An autonomous Centre under Goverment of Kerala)

Medical College Campus, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 011, Kerala, India
Phone: 0471 - 2553540 Fax: 0471 - 2447061

E-mail: cdctvpm@gmail.com, cdckerala@rediffmail.com
Website: www.cdckerala.org

Centre of Excellence in Child Adolescent Development Research, Teaching.

Training, Clinical and Community services

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

MEDICAL COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

NOTIFICATION

No: 185/S1/CDC/2016-G.A.T(LIBRARY)

17.01.2025

Following is the Rank List for the post of **Graduate Apprentice Trainee in Library** on contract basis with remuneration of Rs.7500/- per month for a period of one year prepared on the basis of the marks obtained in the interview held on 16.01.2025. This Rank List will be valid for a period of 6 months.

SL.NO	NAME	DOB	RANK
1	Vaisakh V S	02.04.1998	I
2	Silpa Ashok	18.08.1998	2
3	Gopitha T	03.04.1992	3
4	Anjana S	08.03.1997	4
5	Reshma Unni	16.12.1996	5

Sd/-

Dr.Deepa Bhaskaran



